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Clt Num Pilote H/F Licence Vehicule Classe Team / Equipe / Ecurie ASA Temps

1 18 ARPIN Alfred H 54782 DALLARA F387 D/E 1 ASA AUGIAS ASA AUGIAS 1:20.991

2 1 BOISSON Gael H 116333 REYNARD 913 D/E 3 TEAM BOISSON MOTORSPORT ASA LA CHATRE 1:21.197

3 15 FLANDY Fabrice H 164641 DALLARA HAYABUSA D/E 1 ECURIE LIMAGNE ASAC D'AUVERGNE 1:22.920

4 2 BOSTJulien H 171560 DALLARA F397 D/E 3 ECURIE MG RACING PERCHE & VAL DE LOIRE 1:22.934

5 20 BARBERON Alain H 48050 MARTINI MK18 GSXR D/E 1 ECURIE ORLEANS ASA DU LOIRET 1:24.058

6 9 LATREILLE Francois H 138124 MARTINI MK49 D/E 2 MONOSPORT ASA MAUVE 1:24.329

7 10 HERVE Gerald H 126499 DUQUEINE VG 5 D/E 2 AMC FERTOIS MAINE BRETAGNE 1:24.522

8 17 FIEVRE Remy H 201292 MARTINI MK 30 D/E 1 ASACO PLANTAGENET PLANTAGENET 1:24.785

9 21 RABATEL Jean-Claude H 176076 MARTINI MK 49 D/E 1 RACING TEAM ESPLOURADE ASA DAUPHINOISE 1:25.223

10 4 FUSIL Jerome H 120279 DALLARA F395 D/E 3 ECURIE JACQUES CŒUR ASA DU CENTRE 1:25.759

11 26 MORNET Arnaud H 156043 ARC CN 2 ASA MAINE BRETAGNE MAINE BRETAGNE 1:26.326

12 31 RENOULT Gilles H 97824 LEGALLEN CN 1 ECURIE VALLEE DE L'EURE ASA BEAUCE 1:26.537

13 32 CLEUZIOU Jean-Francois H 14761 BFC CN 1 ECURIE VALLEE DE L'EURE ASA BEAUCE 1:27.519

14 25 BREDA Emeline F 205809 MERLIM HONDA CN 2 RALLYE CLUB DE LA BOURBRE ASA DAUPHINOISE 1:28.261

15 19 BUSATO Denis H 38631 ORION D/E 1 ASA GASCOGNE AGENAIS ASA GASCOGNE AGENAIS 1:28.311

16 38 FRANCE Michael H 196764 PRM FUN BOOST RC CM CHRONO + ASA DU LOIRET 1:28.885

17 209 LATREILLE Didier H 14915 MARTINI MK49 D/E 2 MONOSPORT ASA MAUVE 1:29.133

18 16 FLANDY Corinne F 190100 DALLARA 392 D/E 1 ECURIE LIMAGNE ASAC D'AUVERGNE 1:29.984

19 91 LOISEAU Jean-Michel H 10964 A110 FC 2 ASA NEVERS MAGNY-COURS ASA NEVERS MAGNY-COURS 1:30.430

20 8 HOYAU Jean-Paul H 48665 J.P.H D/E 2 TEAM CHRONO 28 ASA BEAUCE 1:30.971

21 35 BAUD Maxime H 213877 PRM FUN BOOST CM ECURIE 41 PERCHE & VAL DE LOIRE 1:31.280

22 84 D'AMICO Cedric H 33634 GECEM FC 3 ASA DE SAVOIE ASAC DE SAVOIE 1:31.713

23 27 RIFFET Gerard H 24065 FUNYO CN 2 ECURIE BOURGES CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE 1:33.215

24 89 GUENEE Pascal H 42981 DAUPHINE FC 2 ASA DU LOIRET ASA DU LOIRET 1:33.299

25 108 PEYROCHE Nicolas H 82642 106 F2000 2 ASA HAUTE VALLE DE LA LOIRE ASA HAUTE VALLEE DE LA LOIRE 1:33.843

26 39 PERONNET Patrice H 48775 JEMA B10G CM ASA ISTRES ASA ISTRES 1:34.724

27 96 GILBERT Alexandre H 198461 CLIO 16S F2000 3 ECURIE BOURGES CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE 1:34.729

28 110 GAIANI Jeremy H 143382 205 GTI F2000 2 ASA CLERMONT RACING ASA CLERMONT RACING 1:35.215

29 49 CHEREAU Denis H 46968 SAXO A/FA 2 ECURIE DU GATINAIS ASA DU LOIRET 1:35.376

30 114 DUSSOULIER Fabrice H 54811 TWINGO F2000 1 ASA ST MARTIAL ASA SAINT MARTIAL 1:35.929

31 67 MACQUIGNEAU Michel H 137451 CLIO 16S WILLIAMS N/FN 3 BOURNEZEAU SPORTS MECANIQUES VALLEE DE LA VIE 1:36.046

32 109 MORNET Francis H 155214 BX 16 TRS F2000 2 ASA MAINE BRETAGNE MAINE BRETAGNE 1:36.187

33 208 HOYAU Marise F 165178 J.P.H D/E 2 TEAM CHRONO 28 ASA BEAUCE 1:36.203

34 61 GUERIN Philippe H TP-004 R5 GT TURBO N/FN 4 ECURIE JACQUES CŒUR ASA DU CENTRE 1:36.543

35 36 BOUTET Jonathan H 216005 GFA EUROPA GT CM SAVI COMPETITION ASA DU CENTRE 1:37.209

36 65 MAILLARD Fabien H 207979 CLIO RS N/FN 3 ASA LE COTEAU ASK LE COTEAU 1:37.397

37 100 MARTIN Sebastien H 28169 SUPER 5 GT TURBO F2000 3 CHRONO + ASA DU LOIRET 1:37.431

38 66 CHARBONNIER Jean-Luc H 29427 CLIO RAGNOTTI N/FN 3 ASA ST MARTIAL ASA SAINT MARTIAL 1:37.613

39 79 THOLLON Cedrik H 3636 106 RALLYE N/FN 1 ASA AUBOISE ASA AUBOISE 1:38.039

40 73 HRONIK Olivier H 8002 SAXO VTS N/FN 2 ECURIE ORLEANS ASA DU LOIRET 1:38.130

41 37 BOURSAUT Sebastien H 197631 GFA EUROPA GT CM ASA D'ALES ASA DALES 1:38.344

42 272 LOPEZ Marjorie F 58453 106 16S N/FN 2 ASA MAUVE ASA MAUVE 1:38.375

43 78 GHESQUIERE Eric H 155391 AX GTI N/FN 1 ECURIE DU THYMERAIS ASA BEAUCE 1:38.835

44 3 SIMONET Dominique H 106872 VAN DIEMEN RF94 D/E 3 ECURIE LE BEFFROI ASA DU VEXIN 1:39.130

45 128 TOURON Yves-Gerard H 8323 106 XSI L1 FONTENAY SPORTS MECANIQUES VALLEE DE LA VIE 1:40.269

46 77 BARON Andre H 73550 106 XSI N/FN 1 ASA MAUVE ASA MAUVE 1:40.875

47 99 JAUMIER Bernard H 185958 R5 ALPINE TURBO F2000 3 ECURIE SPORT CROCHU PERCHE & VAL DE LOIRE 1:41.049

48 295 HUSSON Roland H 4890 SUPER 5 GT TURBO F2000 3 ASA CHAUMONTAISE ASA CHAUMONTAISE 1:41.468

49 102 METTON Fabien H 172954 R5 ALPINE TURBO F2000 3 TEAM R5 ASA LA CHATRE 1:41.644

50 51 DUMAS Denis H 212555 206 XS A/FA 2 ECURIE DU GATINAIS ASA DU LOIRET 1:41.865

51 237 BOURSAUT Karine F 213633 GFA EUROPA GT CM ASA LE COTEAU ASK LE COTEAU 1:41.870

52 303 DOIZON Nicolas H 172390 CLIO F2000 3 ECURIE DU GIENNOIS ASA DU LOIRET 1:42.082

53 101 CHERON Patrick H 10256 MEGANE F2000 3 ECURIE VALLEE DE L'EURE ASA BEAUCE 1:42.116

54 300 VANDOIT Olivier H 204736 SUPER 5 GT TURBO F2000 3 CHRONO + ASA DU LOIRET 1:42.362

55 97 PICARD Nicolas H 213876 CITROEN ZX 16V F2000 3 ECURIE DU GIENNOIS ASA DU LOIRET 1:42.387

56 292 AULONG Dominique H 32008 R5 ALPINE FC 2 ASA DU ROUSSILLON ASAC DU ROUSSILLON 1:42.477

57 98 SKOCZYLAS James H TP-007 405 F2000 3 ASA CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE 1:42.937

58 50 GILBERT Aurelien H 198462 205 GTI A/FA 2 ECURIE BOURGES CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE 1:43.001

59 268 DUMONT Emmanuel H 10396 CLIO N/FN 3 SAVI COMPETITION ASA DU CENTRE 1:43.379

60 95 MENARD Philippe H 125732 SUPER 5 GT TURBO F2000 3 ASA CHAUMONTAISE ASA CHAUMONTAISE 1:43.527

61 304 CROIZET Franck H 117470 FORD RS 2000 F2000 3 AUTO CLUB DU CANTAL ASA CLERMONT RACING 1:43.655

62 60 VIGNEUX Christophe H 128349 R5 GT TURBO N/FN 4 ASA AUGIAS ASA AUGIAS 1:44.032

63 127 VILATTE Thomas H TP-014 106 L1 SAVI COMPETITION ASA DU CENTRE 1:44.369

64 326 ROUX Matthieu H TP-016 AX L1 SAVI COMPETITION ASA DU CENTRE 1:44.536

65 59 BERTON Pauline F TP-003 R5 GT TURBO N/FN 4 ECURIE MG RACING ASA DU CENTRE 1:44.723

66 123 TROUVAIN Lilian H TP-023 CLIO RS L2 ASA CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE 1:44.909

67 72 LOPEZ Jose Maria H 51081 106 16S N/FN 2 ASA MAUVE ASA MAUVE 1:45.621

68 129 DOUGE Laurent H TP-017 106 L1 ASA CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE 1:45.646

69 103 SAINSON David H TP-008 CLIO F2000 3 ECURIE DU GIENNOIS ASA DU CENTRE 1:46.139

70 121 COLOMER Pascal H TP-013 CLIO 16S L2 ECURIE DU GATINAIS ASA DU CENTRE 1:46.191

71 320 CAVOUE Sebastien H TP-012 TWINGO GORDINI L2 ASA CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE 1:46.192

72 55 LIHOREAU Loic H 41807 AX GTI A/FA 1 ECURIE DU GIENNOIS ASA DU LOIRET 1:46.375

73 322 DESTERNE Laure F TP-022 306 2L HDI L2 ASA CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE 1:46.442

74 92 AULONG Joelle F 42547 R5 ALPINE FC 2 ASA CHAUMONTAISE ASA CHAUMONTAISE 1:46.605

75 323 LASNE Sebastien H 42794 CLIO RS L2 ECURIE JACQUES CŒUR ASA DU CENTRE 1:47.571

76 115 DAMIEN Christophe H TP-019 AX F2000 1 ASA CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE 1:47.762
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77 329 DESROCHES Geoffrey H 10395 106 L1 ASA CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE 1:48.162

78 118 GUILLOU Fabrice H TP-009 SUPER 5 GT TURBO L2 ASA CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE 1:48.589

79 315 DAMIEN Jeremy H TP-020 AX F2000 1 ASA CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE 1:48.820

80 126 ROBBE Philippe H TP-015 AX L1 SAVI COMPETITION ASA DU CENTRE 1:49.281

81 327 VILATTE Guy H 83257 106 L1 SAVI COMPETITION ASA DU CENTRE 1:49.578

82 250 THIAULT Marie F TP-002 205 GTI A/FA 2 ECURIE BOURGES CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE 1:50.273

83 68 FORTE ANTUNES Joaquim H 10397 CLIO N/FN 3 SAVI COMPETITION ASA DU CENTRE 1:50.395

84 122 BOZEC Alan H TP-018 306 2L HDI L2 ASA CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE 1:51.501

85 120 MANZI Gabriel H TP-011 TWINGO GORDINI L2 ASA CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE 1:52.017

Absents - Manche 1

104 CROIZET Joel H 34203 FORD RS 2000 F2000 3 AUTO CLUB DU CANTAL ASA CLERMONT RACING

Abandons - Manche 1

3 SIMONET Dominique H 106872 VAN DIEMEN RF94 D/E 3 ECURIE LE BEFFROI ASA DU VEXIN

45 RUBAN Teddy H TP-001 CLIO WILLIAMS A/FA 3 ASA CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE

80 BERNOTTE Romuald H TP-021 AX GT N/FN 1 ASA CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE

Absents - Manche 2

37 BOURSAUT Sebastien H 197631 GFA EUROPA GT CM ASA D'ALES ASA DALES

80 BERNOTTE Romuald H TP-021 AX GT N/FN 1 ASA CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE

104 CROIZET Joel H 34203 FORD RS 2000 F2000 3 AUTO CLUB DU CANTAL ASA CLERMONT RACING

304 CROIZET Franck H 117470 FORD RS 2000 F2000 3 AUTO CLUB DU CANTAL ASA CLERMONT RACING

Abandons - Manche 2

45 RUBAN Teddy H TP-001 CLIO WILLIAMS A/FA 3 ASA CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE

73 HRONIK Olivier H 8002 SAXO VTS N/FN 2 ECURIE ORLEANS ASA DU LOIRET

Absents - Manche 3

37 BOURSAUT Sebastien H 197631 GFA EUROPA GT CM ASA D'ALES ASA DALES

45 RUBAN Teddy H TP-001 CLIO WILLIAMS A/FA 3 ASA CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE

55 LIHOREAU Loic H 41807 AX GTI A/FA 1 ECURIE DU GIENNOIS ASA DU LOIRET

73 HRONIK Olivier H 8002 SAXO VTS N/FN 2 ECURIE ORLEANS ASA DU LOIRET

80 BERNOTTE Romuald H TP-021 AX GT N/FN 1 ASA CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE

92 AULONG Joelle F 42547 R5 ALPINE FC 2 ASA CHAUMONTAISE ASA CHAUMONTAISE

104 CROIZET Joel H 34203 FORD RS 2000 F2000 3 AUTO CLUB DU CANTAL ASA CLERMONT RACING

237 BOURSAUT Karine F 213633 GFA EUROPA GT CM ASA LE COTEAU ASK LE COTEAU

292 AULONG Dominique H 32008 R5 ALPINE FC 2 ASA DU ROUSSILLON ASAC DU ROUSSILLON

304 CROIZET Franck H 117470 FORD RS 2000 F2000 3 AUTO CLUB DU CANTAL ASA CLERMONT RACING

Abandons - Manche 3

26 MORNET Arnaud H 156043 ARC CN 2 ASA MAINE BRETAGNE MAINE BRETAGNE

32 CLEUZIOU Jean-Francois H 14761 BFC CN 1 ECURIE VALLEE DE L'EURE ASA BEAUCE

35 BAUD Maxime H 213877 PRM FUN BOOST CM ECURIE 41 PERCHE & VAL DE LOIRE

84 D'AMICO Cedric H 33634 GECEM FC 3 ASA DE SAVOIE ASAC DE SAVOIE

98 SKOCZYLAS James H TP-007 405 F2000 3 ASA CENTRE ASA DU CENTRE
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